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RIYANKA SAHA . 

2110* RABI SANKAR SAMA 
VILL GOPAL PUR PO-GOPALPUR PS HAROA pn 743445 25/03/87 15.00.00 7.55 .3 

RAJB BISWAS CO YIPURAM DAS 4NO USMUMPUR PALLY 01/03/88 
PO AGAPARA FS -GLA Den T109 

VILL HAKIMPUR PO HAKIMPUR PS SWARUPNAGAK 27/10/79 SC 14.00 4.00 100 

Dirn 432/3 
ILL KAMALAPUR PO MAT 

22106454s BSWAS SC 12.00 5.00 1.00 8.54 2654 RW 

NiRMAL KANTi BiSWAS 

2108507 LATE ATUL M 
HARAN CHANORA MANDAL 7.52 26.52 RW 

DAL 

ASRNAT in.743404/03/87 ALOKESH SARKAR 
12109298 KALIPADA SARKAR 

SC 15.00 3.00 1.00 26.52 RW 7.52 

wILL GOAL DAHA PO -GOAL DAHA PS sWARUPNAGAR 28/11189 
TRISHA F 

s32108 PORITOSH R RO 
SC 14.00 4.00 1.00 7.52 25.52 

PARTHA PRATIM BISWAS uDAYRAJPUR 9NO RAIL GATE MADHYAMGRAM PO 
22/01/84 SC 12.00 5.001.00 12100687 8.51 26.51 RW 

DDAYRAJPLUR PS -EARASAT Dn: v00175 BIPUL KISHORE BISWAS 

SADHAN MONDAL 1210 BINOY KRISHNA MONDAL 
VILL BHANDE RGACHHA PO SENDAWGA PS ASHOK 

01/01/88 SC 13.005.00 1.00 .49 26.49 

ANAL KUMAR MANDAL KORA LAHARUN"ALLY PO -KOIRA CHANDGARIH PS 

1210360 LATE ANANTA KUMAR MANDAL 13/03/77 14.00 4.00 1.00 7.4826.48 Rw 

NARATTAM BiSWAS $211553HARAN CHANDRA BISWAS 
VIL PALLA PO PALLA PS GOPAL NAGAR pin 141701 12/04/81 SC 13.00 4.00 100 

848 26.48 RW 

SANAT MRIOHA 
12101360 

SUNIL KR MRIDHA 

VILL -BANIPUR PO -3ANIPUR PS -HABF 
2070282 SC 16.00 200 1.00 RW 8.48 26 48 

HARASIT DHALI 

132108728 MUKUNDA DHAL 
VILL MAHISHPUKURFO CHARI'ATLIPS ASNND 12/04/87 SC 1.004.00 1.00 

*ANIKUNTALA MANDAL 
KRISHNAPADA MANDAL 

p434 
NIBFDITA PALLY INE AR SONATAT Su P A 16/12/89 

pin.700 
12117975 SC 13.004.001.00 882648 RW 

4ITYANANDA MANDAL 

1332112797 BASUDEV MANDAL VILL rANDERKALI FO B-UANDERKHALI PS 
SNAEAD pin 74349 

09/05/86 SC 11.000 7.47 b.47 
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Fathe 

TUMPA ROY VILL KAROLA THAKURNAGAR PO -THAKURNAGAR PS 01/10/85s 

GAGA TA P 4JZ87 

SC 12.006.00 1.00 40.90 | 
52116454 

GLURUPADA ROY 

26 TAM SARKAR 

15 52116236 RABINDRANATH SARKAR 
ViILL KAROLA PO-THAKURNAGAR PS GAIGHATA 07/08/90 14.00.00 1.00 8.46 20.46 

pin: 74 327 

PRADIPTA KABIRAJ 

1612105049 LATE REBATI MOHAN MABIRA 
ViILL RAMMRISHNAPUR PO -KAZPARA PS -8ARASA 12/01/30 S 0.04.0 .00 744 0.44 R 
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